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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4035
7850

W173817
2.000 SEK

Saab 9-3 -02
Bensinvärmare 

9-3 SPORT E 5D 2.0T 2.0 TURBO B205L AUTOMAT 5DR BEN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A*

5081
7850

W158110
2.000 SEK

Volvo XC70 -01
Bensinvärmare 

VOLVO V70 B5244T3 5-AUT 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5008
7850

W150912
5.500 SEK

Volvo S60 -16
Bensinvärmare 

S60 (11-18) B4204T37 MANUELL 4DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

1.400
A

3541
7850

W17805
500 SEK

Opel Omega -92
Bensinvärmare 

 
KOMPLETT

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
B


